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Katten Selected as the "Go-To" Firm for Sports Law in 
Chicago
July 27, 2017

Katten's Sports and Sports Facilities practice was named part of "The Loop Elite" when it was chosen 
by Above the Law as the Best Firm for Sports Law in Chicago. The nation's third-largest law market 
hosts both home and satellite offices of the best Biglaw firms, regional powerhouses, specialist 
boutiques and smaller firms with deep local roots and thriving practices. But in a city synonymous 
with sports, Katten's Sports and Sports Facilities group is "the go-to team for some of sports' heaviest 
hitters across the globe, from leagues and franchise owners, to broadcasters and advertisers, to 
promoters and corporate sponsors." According to Above the Law, with clients that range from the 
Chicago White Sox and Chicago Bulls to an impressive lineup of NBA, MLB and MLS franchises, 
"Katten is the firm you want in your corner." (Read "The Loop Elite: The Go-To Firms of Chicago," 
July 27, 2017)

CONTACTS

For more information, contact your Katten attorney or any of the following attorneys.

Richard L. Farley
+1.704.444.2037
richard.farley@katten.com

Christine Noelle Fitzgerald
+1.310.788.4459
christine.fitzgerald@katten.com

Brett T. Fox
+1.202.625.3570
brett.fox@katten.com

FIRM NEWS

https://katten.com/
http://abovethelaw.com/2017/07/the-loop-elite-the-go-to-firms-of-chicago/
https://katten.com/Richard-Farley
mailto:richard.farley@katten.com
https://katten.com/Christine-Fitzgerald
mailto:christine.fitzgerald@katten.com
https://katten.com/Brett-Fox
mailto:brett.fox@katten.com


  

katten.com

Jason R. Gorczynski
+1.312.902.5239
jason.gorczynski@katten.com

Lewis Greenbaum
+1.312.902.5418
lewis.greenbaum@katten.com

Michael S. Hobel
+1.310.788.4787
michael.hobel@katten.com

Michael A. Jacobson
+1.312.902.5443
michael.jacobson@katten.com

Adam R. Klein
+1.312.902.5469
adam.klein@katten.com

Stacey McKee Knight
+1.310.788.4406
stacey.knight@katten.com

Scott E. Lyons
+1.312.902.5495
scott.lyons@katten.com

Floyd A. Mandell
+1.312.902.5235
floyd.mandell@katten.com

Daniel H. Render
+1.312.902.5651
daniel.render@katten.com

Mitch D. Sprengelmeyer
+1.704.444.2041
mitch.sprengelmeyer@katten.com

Benzion J. Westreich
+1.310.788.4409
benny.westreich@katten.com

Feng Xue
+1.312.902.5588
feng.xue@katten.com

https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/Jason-Gorczynski
mailto:jason.gorczynski@katten.com
https://katten.com/Lewis-Greenbaum
mailto:lewis.greenbaum@katten.com
https://katten.com/Michael-Hobel
mailto:michael.hobel@katten.com
https://katten.com/Michael-Jacobson
mailto:michael.jacobson@katten.com
https://katten.com/Adam-Klein
mailto:adam.klein@katten.com
https://katten.com/Stacey-Knight
mailto:stacey.knight@katten.com
https://katten.com/Scott-Lyons
mailto:scott.lyons@katten.com
https://katten.com/Floyd-Mandell
mailto:floyd.mandell@katten.com
https://katten.com/Daniel-Render
mailto:daniel.render@katten.com
https://katten.com/mitch-sprengelmeyer
mailto:mitch.sprengelmeyer@katten.com
https://katten.com/Benzion-Westreich
mailto:benny.westreich@katten.com
https://katten.com/Feng-Xue
mailto:feng.xue@katten.com


  

katten.com

Sheldon T. Zenner
+1.312.902.5476
sheldon.zenner@katten.com

Lance A. Zinman
+1.312.902.5212
lance.zinman@katten.com

Attorney advertising. Published as a source of information only. The material contained herein is not to be construed as legal advice or opinion.

©2025 Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP.

All rights reserved. Katten refers to Katten Muchin Rosenman LLP and the affiliated partnership as explained at katten.com/disclaimer.

https://katten.com/
https://katten.com/Sheldon-Zenner
mailto:sheldon.zenner@katten.com
https://katten.com/Lance-Zinman
mailto:lance.zinman@katten.com
https://kattenlaw.com/disclaimer

